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CDH 1813 3Gbit SDI to HDMI Converter with 3D Support 

CHD 1802-1 3Gbit HDMI to SDI Converter 

CHD 1812-1 3Gbit HDMI to SDI Converter + Frame Synchronizer + Analog Audio Embedder 

PMV 1841 3G/HD/SD Quad Split Multiviewer with 4K Monitoring mode 

CQS 1441 12Gbit/3Gbit SDI Quad Link Single Link Converter 

PVD 1800 SD/HD/3G SDI Frame Synchronizer with optional Fiber I/O 

PDM 1284 B 3GBit AES Audio Embedder / De-embedder (75Ohm BNC - unbalanced AES) 

PDM 1284 D 3GBit AES Audio Embedder / De-embedder (110 Ohm SubD25 - balanced AES) 

PDM 1383 3GBit Analog Audio Embedder / De-embedder - SubD25 - balanced 

ORX 1702-1 LC Analog Sync / Video Fiber Optic Receiver - Fiber LC connectors 

ORX 1702-1 SC Analog Sync / Video Fiber Optic Receiver - Fiber SC connectors 

ORX 1702-1 ST Analog Sync / Video Fiber Optic Receiver - Fiber ST connectors 

ORX 1702-1 MM 
Analog Sync / Video Fiber Optic Receiver - Multimode - 850 nm - Fiber LC 

connectors 

OTX 1712-2 LC 
Analog Sync / Video Fiber Optic Transmitter with passive looped analog input - 

10km - 1310nm - Fiber LC connectors 

OTX 1712-2 SC 
Analog Sync / Video Fiber Optic Transmitter with passive looped analog input - 

10km - 1310nm - Fiber SC connectors 

OTX 1712-2 ST 
Analog Sync / Video Fiber Optic Transmitter with passive looped analog input - 

10km - 1310nm - Fiber ST connectors 

OTX 1712-2 MM 
Analog Sync / Video Fiber Optic Transmitter with passive looped analog input - 

Multimode - 850 nm - Fiber LC connectors 

OSW 1022 2x2 Optical Switch 
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